ACC UNI

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

Viernes

BIOL AULA1

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14.00

mediodia

mediodia

16:00
17:00

mediodia

mediodia

mediodia

17:00
18:00

LEN AULA1

18:00
19:00

HIST AULA1

LEN AULA2

BIO AULA3

19:00
20:00

GEO AULA1

20:00
21:00

21:00
22:00




